Ampleon
RF FET LDMOS 60V 12.5DB SOT9221
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
BLS6G2933S-130,112.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
below .
use the request quote form to request BLS6G2933S-130,112 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for BLS6G2933S-130,112 depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Test: 32V
Voltage - Rated: 60V
Transistor Type: LDMOS
Supplier Device Package: CDFM2
Series: -
Power - Output: 130W
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: SOT922-1
Noise Figure: -
Gain: 12.5dB
Frequency: 2.9GHz ~ 3.3GHz
Current Rating: 33A
Current - Test: 100mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
BLS6G2933S-130,112 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
BLS6G3135S-120
NXP
RFQ
BLS6G2735L-30,112
RF FET LDMOS 60V 13DB SOT1135A
Ampleon USA Inc.
RFQ
BLS6G2731S-130
NXP
RFQ
BLS6G2731S-130,112
RF FET LDMOS 60V 12DB SOT9221
Ampleon USA Inc.
RFQ
BLS6G3135-20,112
RF FET LDMOS 60V 15.5DB SOT608A
Ampleon USA Inc.
RFQ
BLS6G3135S-120,112
RF FET LDMOS 60V 11DB SOT502B
Ampleon USA Inc.
RFQ
BLS6G2735LS-30,112
RF FET LDMOS 60V 13DB SOT1135B
Ampleon USA Inc.
RFQ
BLS6G2731S-120,112
RF FET LDMOS 60V 13.5DB SOT502B
Ampleon USA Inc.
RFQ
BLS6G3135-120
NXP
RFQ
BLS6G3135-120,112
RF FET LDMOS 60V 11DB SOT502A
Ampleon USA Inc.
RFQ
SMZJ3793AHE3/5B
DIODE ZENER 15V 1.5W DO214AA
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
1N4731CP/TR12
DIODE ZENER 4.3V 1W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
2EZ130D5E3/TR12
DIODE ZENER 130V 2W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
SMAJ4488CE3/TR13
DIODE ZENER 91V 1.5W DO214AC
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
VLZ15B-GS08
DIODE ZENER 14.26V 500MW SOD80
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
FSB50550BS
POWER DRVR MOD 500V 3A 23SMD
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
T507147044AQ
SCR INV STUD 70A 1400V TO-94
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
VS-ST1280C06K0L
SCR 600V 4150A K-PUK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
T600061804BT
SCR PHSE CTRL MOD 600V 175A
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
S4025R
SCR 400V 25A TO220
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ